Sl No. Model Nomenclature
No of
Cyl.
Units
Bore
Diameter
Outer
Diameter

……….. ………. CL-2802
OD- OUTER DIAMETER        O/S- OVER SIZE            CT- COLLAR THICKNESS        S.F- SEMI FINISHED         F.F- FULLY/PRE FINISHEDOD- OUTER DIAMETER        O/S- OVER SIZE            CT- COLLAR THICKNESS        S.F- SEMI FINISHED         F.F- FULLY/PRE FINISHED
Sl No. Model Nomenclature
No of
Cyl.
Units
Bore
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Total
Length
Collar
Diameter
Collar
Thickness
SPR Part No
27
TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.115") MOLY
GOLD F.F
6
MM
INCHES
102.000
4.0157
104.480
4.1134
200.500
7.8937
105.400
4.1496
4.000
0.1575
CL-0841
28
TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.115") MOLY
GOLD F.F
6
MM
INCHES
102.000
4.0157
104.480
4.1134
200.500
7.8937
105.400
4.1496
4.000
0.1575
CL-0841
29 TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.125") S.F 6
MM
INCHES
101.100
3.9803
104.770
4.1248
200.500
7.8937
105.550
4.1555
4.600
0.1811
CL-2623
30
TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.125") MOLY
GOLD S.F
6
MM

CL-0837
OD- OUTER DIAMETER        O/S- OVER SIZE            CT- COLLAR THICKNESS        S.F- SEMI FINISHED         F.F- FULLY/PRE FINISHEDOD- OUTER DIAMETER        O/S- OVER SIZE            CT- COLLAR THICKNESS        S.F- SEMI FINISHED         F.F- FULLY/PRE FINISHED
Sl No. Model Nomenclature
No of
Cyl.
Units
Bore
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Total
Length
Collar
Diameter
Collar
Thickness
SPR Part No
40 TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.175") F.F 6
MM
INCHES
102.000
4.0157
106.025
4.1742
200.500
7.8937
106.810
4.2051
4.540
0.1787
CL-2624
41
TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.175") MOLY
GOLD S.F
6
MM
INCHES
101.100
3.9803
106.060
4.1756
200.500
7.8937
106.860
4.2071
4.570
0.1799
CL-0839
42
TATA CUMMINS 6BT (OD 4.125")
(CT-5.0 MM) S.F
6
MM
INCHES
101.100
3.9803
104.770
4.1248
200.500
7.8937
105.550
4.1555
5.000
0.1969
CL-2756
1 TATA 407 MOLY GOLD STD S.F 4
MM         96.300 100.080 177.000 103.400 4.600
CL-2522
TATA LCV/MUV RANGE- CYLINDER LINER
TATA HCV RANGE- CYLINDER LINER
1 TATA 407 MOLY GOLD STD S.F 4
MM
INCHES

CL-2469
OD- OUTER DIAMETER        O/S- OVER SIZE            CT- COLLAR THICKNESS        S.F- SEMI FINISHED         F.F- FULLY/PRE FINISHED
Sl No. Model Nomenclature
No of
Cyl.
Units
Bore
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Total
Length
Collar
Diameter
Collar
Thickness
Part No
25
TATA MOBILE (OD- 3.425")
THICK COLLAR S.F
4
MM
INCHES
82.300
3.2402
87.020
3.4260
152.000
5.9843
89.410
3.5201
4.700
0.1850
CL-2470
26
TATA MOBILE (OD- 3.425")
THIN COLLAR S.F
4
MM
INCHES
82.300
3.2402
87.020
3.4260
152.000
5.9843
87.750
3.4547
4.700
0.1850
CL-2608
MM 74.100 78.100 133.900 78.780 5.000
INCHES 2.9173 3.0748 5.2717 3.1016 0.1969
1 TATA INDICA (OD- 3.075") S.F 4 CL-2496
24
TATA MOBILE (OD- 3.410")
THIN COLLAR S.F
4
MM
INCHES
82.300
3.2402
86.615
3.4100
152.000
5.9843
89.370
3.5185
4.700
0.1850
CL-2607
TATA LCV/MUV RANGE- CYLINDER LINER
TATA CAR & SCV RANGE- CYLINDER LINER

4 - -
8
Sl No. Model Nomenclature
No of
Cyl.
Units
Bore
Diameter
Outer
Diameter
Total
Length
Collar
Diameter
Collar
Thickness
Part No
MM 68.800 72.470 140.800 73.420 5.100
INCHES 2.7087 2.8531 5.5433 2.8905 0.2007
10 TATA ACE (OD- 3.075") STD S.F 2
MM
INCHES
74.100
2.9173
78.100
3.0748
133.900
5.2717
78.780
3.1016
5.000
0.1969
CL-2396
11 TATA ACE (OD- 3.090") STD S.F 2
MM
INCHES
74.100
2.9173
78.490
3.0902
133.900
5.2717
79.200
3.1181
5.000
0.1969
CL-2397
12 TATA ACE STD F.F 2
MM
INCHES
75.010
2.9566
78.100
3.0748
133.900
5.2717
78.780
3.1016
5.000
0.1969
CL-2244
9
TATA INDICA VISTA QUADRAJET/ MANZA
MODELS- 75 PS & 90 PS
(MARUTI SWIFT DIESEL) MODIFIED S.F
3/4 CL-5966
TATA CAR & SCV RANGE- CYLINDER LINER
INCHES 2.9566 3.0748 5.2717 3.1016 0.1969
13 TATA ACE DICOR STD S.F 2
MM
INCHES